
 
  

 

      

 

 

  

   
 

    

     

 
  

    
 

  

  

 
 
 

  
 

  
 

  
 

  
  

 
  

 
  

 
  

 

DSPS Workshops for October 2019 
Learning Disability Assessment Question and Answer Sessions 

Presenter: Mark Turner, Learning Disability Specialist, Associate Professor (714-564-6269) 

Frequently asked questions: 

• What types of learning issues can be assessed? 
• How long will the testing take?  How soon can I begin the testing process? 
• I get very anxious when taking exams.  Can I qualify for accommodations? 
• After my testing, would I qualify for a math course substitution? 

Attend a 30-minute session in the DSPS Office, VL-204: 

• Wednesday, October 2, 2019 from 10:00am - 10:30am (DHH services available) 
• Thursday, October 3, 2019 from 5:00pm - 5:30pm 
• Wednesday, October 9, 2019 from 10:00am - 10:30am 
• Thursday, October 10, 2019 from 5:00pm - 5:30pm 
• Wednesday, October 16, 2019 from 10:00am - 10:30am (DHH services available) 
• Thursday, October 17, 2019 from 5:00pm - 5:30pm 
• Wednesday, October 23, 2019 from 10:00am - 10:30am 
• Thursday, October 24, 2019 from 5:00pm - 5:30pm 
• Wednesday, October 30, 2019 from 10:00am - 10:30am (DHH services available) 
• Thursday, October 31, 2019 from 5:00pm - 5:30pm 

You may receive an appointment to begin your Learning Disability assessment after you attend a Q&A 
Session. 

Understanding Your Academic Accommodations to Support Student Success 

Presenter: Louise Janus, Learning Disability Specialist, Associate Professor (714-564-6299) 

Frequently Asked Questions: 
• I have an academic accommodation but not sure how to use it? 
• I am a military veteran. Can I get support with VRC and DSPS? 
• I have an academic accommodation, is it okay if I do not use it? 
• I think I have a learning disability.  What support can I get? 

Attend a 30-minute session in the DSPS Office, VL-204: 

• Tuesday, October 1, 2019 from 5:00pm - 5:30pm 
• Monday, October 7, 2019 from 11:30am - 12:00pm (DHH services available) 
• Tuesday, October 15, 2019 from 9:30am - 10:00am 
• Monday, October 21, 2019 from 1:00pm - 1:30pm (DHH services available) 
• Tuesday, October 29, 2019 from 3:00pm - 3:30pm 

Students who are actively enrolled or interested in receiving DSPS support are HIGHLY encouraged to 
attend this workshop! 
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